
L.5.4 CONFIDENTIAL (FR ) 

:OfcRAi- R t S H R V t 

of K A N : ' s 

BORROWINGS FROM FEDERAL RESERVE BANKS MAY 19, 1969 

C I T Y 
BY COUNTRY MEMBFR BANKS WEEKLY COMPUTATION PERIOD ENDED APRIL 23, 1969 

(DOLLAR AMOUNTS IN MILLIONS - AVERAGES OF DAILY FIGURES) 

2 % 196': 

— Research Library TOTAL BOSTON Mb* 
YORK 

PHILA-
DELPHIA 

CLEVE— RICH- ATLANTA CHICAGO ST. MINNE- KANSAS DALLAS SAN 
LAND MOND LOUIS APOLIS CITY FRAN-

CISCO 

AMOUNT OF BORROWINGS 
NUMBER OF BANKS INDEBTED 
TOTAL NUMBER OF BANKS 

REQUIRED RESERVES: 
BORROWING BANKS S 
ALL BANKS $ 

RATIO OF BORROWINGS 
TO REQUIRED RESERVES: 

BORROWING BANKS % 
ALL BANKS % 

BANKS WITH BORROWINGS 20% 
OR MORE OF REQRD RESERVES: 

AMOUNT OF BORROWINGS $ 
NUMBER OF BANKS 

BORROWING BANKS INDEBTED 
I N 1 0 - 1 3 OF PAST 13 WEEKS: 

AMOUNT OF BORROWINGS S 
X OF TOTAL BORROWINGS 
NUMBER OF BANKS 

NUMBER OF BANKS INDEBTED.!/ 
I N ALL OF PAST: 

13 WEEKS 
1 0 - 1 2 WEEKS 

7 - 9 WEEKS 
1 - 6 WEEKS 

ZERO WEEKS 

224.5 
269 

5,774 

1, 105 
9,911 

20.3 
2.3 

162 
138 

34 
15.3 

35 

37.9 
32 

238 

127 
717 

29. 8 
5.3 

34 
17 

3 
21.2 

5 

48.5 
25 

357 

213 
1 ,595 

22.8 
3. 0 

43 
8 

8 
17.3 

5 

9.3 
16 

349 

5° 

614 

15.8 
1.5 

13.9 
8 

464 

85 
744 

16.3 
1 .9 

5 
7 

0 
0.8 

I 

0 
0 
c 

10. I 

3sl 

70 
o 1 2 

14.5 
1.7 

3 
4 

4 
39.3 

4 

23. 1 
9 

518 

76 
1,031 

30. 3 
2.2 

17 
6 

0 
0 
0 

17.7 
41 

942 

93 
1,684 

19.1 
1.0 

11 
19 

3 
18.5 

5 

15.2 
24 

457 

54 
454 

28.4 
3.4 

12 
18 

4 
29. 1 

6 

12.6 
30 

484 

41 
417 

30. 7 
3.C 

12 
22 

0 
1 . 1 

1 

21.0 
42 

809 

94 
6ol 

22.3 
3.2 

16 
24 

5 
23.7 

5 

8.7 
17 

634 

42 
764 

2 0.7 
1.1 

6 
11 

1 
11.7 

3 

6.4 
4 

161 

150 
620 

4.2 
1.0 

0 
0 
0 

6 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 0 
57 7 1 I 1 0 5 0 13 5 2 11 2 0 

132 11 16 6 1 6 8 29 9 12 25 6 3 
640 66 97 40 30 47 31 127 31 57 72 30 12 

4,939 154 232 302 433 303 479 771 410 413 701 595 146 

1/ Frequency distribution reflects weeks of indebtedness for all country member banks without regard to period of borrowing. 

NOTE: Most ratios are computed from underlying figures in thousands. Details may not add to totals because of rounding. Amounts 
of less than $500,000 denoted by 0. (less than $50,000 in line 1 denoted by 0.0). Percentages of less than .1 % are denoted by 0.0. 

Digitized for FRASER 
http://fraser.stlouisfed.org/ 
Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis




