L.5.4 CONFIDENTIAL (FR)

## +DERAL RESERVE BATT

## BORROWINGS FROM FEDERAL RESERVE BANKS

MAY 19, 1969

BY COUNTRY MEMBER BANKS----WEEKLY COMPUTATION PERIOD ENDED APRIL 23, 1969 (DOLLAR AMOUNTS IN MILLIONS - AVERAGES OF DAILY FIGURES)

N 23 1969

Research Library	TOTAL	BOSTON	NE w YORK	PHILA- DELPHIA	CLEVE- LAND	RICH- MOND	ATL ANT A	CHICAGO	ST. LOUIS	MINNE- APOLIS	KANSAS CITY	DALLAS	SAN FRAN- CISCO
AMOUNT OF BORROWINGS NUMBER OF BANKS INDEBTED TOTAL NUMBER OF BANKS	\$ 224.5 269 5,774		48•5 25 357	9•3 16 349	13.9 8 464	10•1 21 351	23 <b>.1</b> 9 518	17.7 41 942	15.2 24 457	12•6 30 484	21.0 42 809	8.7 17 634	6.4 4 161
REQUIRED RESERVES: BORROWING BANKS ALL BANKS	\$ 1,105 \$ 9,911	127 717	213 1,595	59 614	85 744	70 012	76 1,031	93 1,684	54 454	41 417	94 661	42 764	150 620
RATIO OF BORROWINGS TO REQUIRED RESERVES: BORROWING BANKS ALL BANKS	% 20.3 % 2.3	29.8 5.3	22.8 3.0	15.8	16.3 1.9	14.5	30 <b>.3</b> 2.2	19.1 1.0	28.4 3.4	30.7 3.C	22.3 3.2	20.7 1.1	4.2 1.0
BANKS WITH BORROWINGS 20% Or more of reard reserves: Amount of Borrowings Number of Banks	\$ 162 138	34 17	<b>43</b> 8	5 7	2 1	3 4	17 6	11 19	12 18	12 22	16 24	6 11	2 1
BORROWING BANKS INDEBTED IN 10-13 OF PAST 13 WEEKS: AMOUNT OF BORROWINGS & OF TOTAL BORROWINGS NUMBER OF BANKS	\$ 34 15•3 35	8 21.2 5	8 17•3 5	0 0-8 1	0 0 0	4 39.3 4	0 0 0	3 18•5 5	4 29•1 6	0 1.1 1	5 23 <b>.7</b> 5	1 11.7 3	0 0 0
NUMBER OF BANKS INDEBTED1/ IN ALL OF PAST: 13 WEEKS 10-12 WEEKS 7-9 WEEKS 1-6 WEEKS ZERO WEEKS	6 57 132 640 4,939	0 7 11 66 154	1 11 16 97 232	0 1 6 40 302	0 0 1 30 433	0 5 6 47 303	0 0 8 31 479	2 13 29 127 771	2 5 9 31 410	0 2 12 57 413	0 11 25 72 701	1 2 6 30 595	0 0 3 12 146

1/ Frequency distribution reflects weeks of indebtedness for all country member banks without regard to period of borrowing.

NOTE. Digitized for FRASER http://fraser.shouisied.org/ Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis